
Расписание занятий по ПФДО МОУ «Татищевский лицей»
на 2022-2023 учебный год
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	Наименование программы
	Направление программы
	Часы всего
	День недели
	Группа/количество учащихся
	Время
	Руководитель

	Компьютерная графика для начинающих
	Техническая
	80
	Вторник
Среда
	13
	13:30-14:10
14:20-15:00
	Кардаш Д.Н.

	Робототехника
	Техническая
	80
	Вторник
Пятница
	9
	14:35-15:15
15:25-16:05
	Копылова С.В.

	Музей
	Социально-гуманитарная
	64
	Понедельник

Среда

Четверг

	17
	15:30-16:10
16:20-17:00

15:20-16:00

15:10-15:50  

	Кадишнов А.В,





